SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

Pre-Congress Training

Monday, October 12 Tuesday, October 13 Wednesday, October 14 Thursday, October 15 Friday, October 16
Lecture recordings for topics 1-4 will be released on September 28, 2020 for on demand access. Live Q&A will take place with the speakers on the dates listed below. Topic 5 consists of short talks that
are presented live
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Main Congress

Monday, October 19 Tuesday, October 20 Wednesday, October 21 Thursday, October 22 Friday, October 23

Poster & Industry Symposia Presentations Available on Demand
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PDT (UTC-7) - Pacific Daylight Time

EDT (UTC-4) - Eastern Daylight Time

UTC - Coordinated Universal Time

CST (UTC+8) - China Standard Time

AEST (UTC+10) - Australian Eastern Standard Time
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